
We, Chris Hershey and Wendy M. Flanigan, Directors of Elections
for the Platte County Board of Election Commissioners, election
authority of the County of Platte, hereby certify the above and
foregoing to be a true, correct and complete abstract of all the

votes cast in said County for the

City of Kansas City
during the General Election held on the Twentieth day of June,
2023, as shown by the returns made to the office by the judges of
election of the different voting precincts in said County, and as

verified by the Verification Board on the Twenty-third day of June,
2023, as provided in Section 115.507 and 115.499(1) RSM0

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hands
and affix the seal of the Platte County Board of Election
Commissioners at our office in Platte City, Missouri, this

Twenty-third day of June 2023.



PLATTE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION
COMMISSIONERS

STATEOF MISSOURI )

COUNTY OF PLA*ITE )

We, Edward P. Davis, Stephen Foster, Bruce E. Kerr, and Kurt Killen being qualified voters of Platte County and per
Statute section 115.499(1) RSMo 1986, the Verification Board, hereby certify the attached results are a true, correct and
complete abstract of all votes cast in said County at the CITY OF KANSAS CITY GENERAL election held on June
20, 2023 as shown by the returns made to the Board of Election Commissioners Office by the various and respective
precincts, and the absentee ballots, for the said election on all issues and questions submitted thereon.

IN TESTIMONYWHEREOF, hereunto subscribe Our signatures.

Democ tic Board Member

eC'VV
Democratic Board Member

Republican Board Member

ubl• an Board Member

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 23rd day of June, 2023.

Director o Elections Director of 1 tions



Date: 6/23/2023

Time.
•

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 1/16

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

KC Mayor

Reg. Total Quinton Lucas Clay Chastain
Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes NP

Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs

04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123
233
272

468
357

385
453
320

404
403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42

11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889
2699
2562

O

31720

479
354
118
222
257

439
342

376
432
307
388
378
4092

340
240
86
162
153

284
234

288
307
216
264
285

2859

70.98%
67.80%
72.88%
72.97%
59.53%

64.69%
68.42%
76.60%
71.06%
70.36%
68.04%
75.40%
69.87%

139

114
32
60
104

155
108

88
125

91
124
93

1233

29.02%
32.20%
27.12%
27.03%
40.47%

35.31%
31.58%
23.40

28.94%
29.64%
31.96
24.60%
30.13%



Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Time:

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 2/16

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Kansas City at large 1st Dist.

Reg. Total Kevin O'Neill Ronda Smith

Voters Cast Turnout Voters Votes NP
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs

04 Houston Lake 1 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 1 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33

Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

O

31720

472
348
121

221
252

439
336
366
422
306
375
364
4022

301
227

76
141
153

262
217
264
259
194

255
215
2564

63.77%
65.23%
62.81%
63.80%
60.71%

59.68%
64.58%
72.13%
61.37%
63.40%
68.00%
59.07%
63.75%

171
121

45
80
99

177

119
102
163

112
120
149

1458

36.23%
34.77%
37.19%
36.20%
39.29%

40.32%
35.42%
27.87%

38.63%
36.60%
32.00%
40.93%
36.25%



Time:

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast
City of Kansas City

General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Kansas City at large 2nd Dist.

Reg. Total Lindsay French Jenay Manley

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 3/16

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes NP
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs

04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 PlatteWoods 1 36 Park Hill
11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South
ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817

1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123
233

272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.6

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456

3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

o
31720

477

354
118
220
244

434
346
377
421
309
385
355
4040

295
193
70

145

179

285
202
202
269
177

295
219

2531

61.84%
54.52%
59.32%
65.91%
73.36%

65.67%
58.38%
53.58%
63.90%
57.28%
76.62%
61.69%
62.65%

182
161

48
75
65

149

144
175
152
132

90
136

1509

38.16

45.48%
40.68%
34.09%

26.64%

34.33%
41.62%
46.42
36.10%
42.72%
23.38%
38.31%
37.35%



Time:

Turnout

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Kansas City at large 3rd Dist.

Melissa

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 4/16

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total Patterson Brandon R.

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes Hazle
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 132 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill
11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent]33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South
ABSENTEE
Total

4456

3817
1366

1597
2000

3520

2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496

369
123
233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

O

31720

456

326
116
210
233

409
329
353
405
303

362

3850

285
198

73
150
144

249

185
218
243
198

217
217
2377

NP

62.50%
60.74%
62.93%
71.43%
61.80%

60.88%
56.23%
61.76%
60.00%
65.35%
62.36%
59.94%
61.74%

Ellin ton

171
128

43
60

89

160

144
135
162
105
131
145

1473

37.50%
39.26%
37.07%
28.57%
38.20%

39.12%
43.77%
38.24%
40.00%
34.65%
37.64

40.06%
38.26%



Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Time:

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 5/16

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Kansas City at large 4th Dist.

Reg. Total Crispin Rea
Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes NP

Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456

3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123
233

272

468
357

385
453
320
404
403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30

13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

O

31720

459
340

117
212
246

415
335
352
411
302
373
351

3913

162

120
49
67
89

166
121

125
159

113
129
123

1423

35.29%

35.29%
41.88%
31.60%
36.18%

40.00%
36.12%
35.51%
38.69%
37.42%
34.58%
35.04%
36.37%

Justin M. Short

297 64.71%
220 64.710

68 58.12%
145 68.40%
157 63.82%

249 60.00
214 63.88%

64.49227
252 61.31%
189 62.58%
244 65.42

228 64.96%
63.632490



Statement of Votes Cast
Ciö,' of Kansas City

General Municipal Election
June 20, 2023

2023 Kansas City General Municipal
Official Results

Date: 6/23/2023

Time: 1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 6/16

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Kansas City at large 5th Dist.

Reg. Total Darrell Curls Michael Kelley
Voters Cast Turnout Voters Votes NP

Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake 1 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 136 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320

404
403
4283

11.13

9.67%
9.00

14.59%
13.60%

13.30

13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520

2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

O

31720

464
337
112
219
241

417
328
357
412
307
361
354

3909

260
175

62
120
118

210
176

153
232
143

198

177
2024

56.03%
51.93%
55.36%
54.79%
48.96%

50.36%
53.66%
42.86%
56.31%
46.58%
54.85%
50.00%
51.78%

204
162
50

99
123

207
152

204
180
164
163
177

1885

43.97%
48.07%
44.64
45.21%
51.04%

49.64%
46.34%
57.14
43.69

53.42%
45.15%
50.00%
48.22%



Date: 6/23/2023

Time: 1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 7/16

Turnout

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Kansas City at large 6th Dist.

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total Andrea Bough
Voters Cast Turnout Voters Votes NP Jill Sasse NP

Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 1 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Bany South
ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520

2714
3100
3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67
9.00%

14.59

13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

O

31720

450
336
118
215
246

402
333
349
399
298
368
345

3859

268
194

71

113

221
193

217
206
186
196

194
2173

59.56%
57.74%
60.17%
53.02%
45.93%

54.98%
57.96%
62.18%
51.63%
62.42%
53.26%
56.23%
56.31%

182
142

47
101
133

181
140
132
193

112
172
151

1686

40.44%
42.26%
39.83%
46.98%
54.07%

45.02%
42.04%
37.82%
48.37%

37.58%
46.74%
43.77%
43.69%



Time:

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast
City of Kansas City

General Municipal Election
June 20, 2023

2023 Kansas City General Municipal
Official Results

KC Dist 1

Reg. Total Nathan Willett Chris Gahagan

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 8/16

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes NP
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
40 Barry North

ABSENTEE
Total

4456

2000

3520
3889

31720

496
272

468
453
403

4283

11.13%
13.60

13.30%
11.65%

13.50%

3323
2000

2496
3889

O

11708

334
264

297
427
185

1507

170

184

181

268
119
922

50.90%
69.70%

60.94%

62.76%
64.32%
61.18%

164

80

116
159
66

585

49.10%
30.30%

39.06%
37.24%
35.68%
38.82%



Date: 6/23/2023

Time.
•

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 9/16

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

KC Dist 2

Reg. Total Wes Rogers
Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes NP

Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597
3520

2714
3100

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
468

357
385
320
404
403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.30%

13.15%
12.42

11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

1133
3817
1366
1597
1024
2714
3100

2699
2562

o
20012

118
261
95
177
114
277
301
244
293
149

2029

118
261
95
177
114
277

301
244
293
149

2029

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00

100.00%
100.00

100.00%



Time:

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Carter

Reg. Total

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 10/16

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill
11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South
ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

o
31720

424
301
112
193

223

367
307
334
376
292
341
329

3599

282
188
73

134
143

235
202
238
253
181

237
239
2405

66.51%
62.46%
65.18%
69.43%
64.13%

64.03%
65.80%
71.26%
67.29%
61.99%
69.50%
72.64%
66.82%

142

113
39

59
80

132
105

96
123

111
104
90

1194

33.49%
37.540

34.82%
30.57%
35.87%

35.97%
34.20%
28.74
32.71%
38.01%
30.50
27.36%
33.18%



Time:

Turnout

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Heffernon

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 11/16

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 1 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%

14.59

13.60

13.30

13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456

3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

o
31720

420
299
112
193

225

371
308
331
378
289
339
328
3593

253

163
65

128
136

219
194
209

250
162

226
216
2221

60.24%
54.52%
58.04%
66.32%
60.44%

59.03%
62.99%
63.14%
66.14%
56.06%
66.67%
65.85%
61.81%

167

136

47
65

89

152

114
122
128
127

113
112
1372

39.76%
45.48%
41.96%

33.68%
39.56

40.97%
37.01%
36.86%
33.86%
43.94%
33.33

34.15%
38.19%



Time:

Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Wachal

Reg. Total

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 12/16

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 1 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456

3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456

3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

O

31720

424
301
113
195
227

372
305
334
379
292

342
330
3614

278
195
76

140
144

237
198

238
262
187

246
244

2445

65.57%
64.78%
67.26%
71.79%
63.44%

63.71%
64.92%
71.26%
69.13%
64.04%
71.93%
73.94%
67.65%

146
106

37
55
83

135
107
96

117
105

96
86

1169

34.43

35.22%
32.74%
28.21%
36.56%

36.29%
35.08%
28.74

30.87%
35.96%
28.07

26.06%
32.35%



Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Date: 6/23/2023
Time: 1:39:51 PM CDT

Page 13/16

Turnout Judge Emke

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597
2000

3520
2714
3100
3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357
385

453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42%
11.65%
11.86%
15.77%

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

O

31720

428
299
111
192
226

369
307
329
379
291
340
328
3599

259

174
70

131
129

228
198
220

247
172

239
235

2302

60.51%
58.19%
63.06%
68.23%
57.08%

61.79%
64.50%
66.87%
65.17%
59.11%
70.29%
71.65%
63.96%

169

125
41
61
97

141
109
109

132
119
101
93

1297

39.49%
41.81%
36.94%
31.77%
42.92%

38.21%
35.50%
33.13%
34.83%
40.89%
29.71%
28.35%
36.04%



Time:

Turnout

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Labella

Date: 6/23/2023

1:39:51 PM CDT
Page 14/16

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake 137 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill
11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123

233
272

468
357

385
453
320

403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30

13.15%
12.42

11.65

11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456

3817
1366
1597

2000

3520

2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

O

31720

425
299
111
194
226

370
308
331
377
291
341
328
3601

282
192
78

138
141

241
203

238
253
186

246
245

2443

66.35%
64.21%
70.27%
71.13%

62.39%

65.14%
65.91%
71.90%
67.11%
63.92%
72.14%
74.70%
67.84%

143

107
33

56
85

129
105
93

124
105

95
83

1158

33.65

35.79

29.73%
28.87%
37.61%

34.86%
34.09%
28.10%
32.89%
36.08%
27.86%
25.30%
32.16%



Date: 6/23/2023
Time: 1:39:51 PM CDT
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Turnout

Reg. Ballots %

Statement of Votes Cast

City of Kansas City
General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Peterson

Reg. Total

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake 137 Southeast
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Bany South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

31720

496
369
123
233

272

468
357
385
453
320
404
403
4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30%
13.15%
12.42

11.65%
11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456
3817
1366

1597
2000

3520
2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

o

31720

424
297
111

193
226

368
306
328
377
291
339
328
3588

286
188

77
138
140

232
199
234
262
188

240
238
2422

67.45%
63.30%
69.37%
71.50%

61.95%

63.04%
65.03%
71.34%
69.50%
64.60%
70.80%
72.56%
67.50%

138
109

34
55
86

136
107

94
115
103

99
90

1166

32.55

36.70%
30.63%
28.50

38.05%

36.96%
34.97%
28.66%
30.50%
35.40%
29.20

27.44%
32.50%



Date: 6/23/2023

Time.
•

1:39:51 PM CDT
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Turnout

Statement of Votes Cast
City of Kansas City

General Municipal Election

June 20, 2023
2023 Kansas City General Municipal

Official Results

Judge Wilcher

Reg. Ballots % Reg. Total

Voters Cast Turnou Voters Votes YES NO
Jurisdiction Wide
02 Prairie Point 1 32 Tiffany Springs
04 Houston Lake 1 37 Southeast
08 Platte Woods 136 Park Hill

11 Embassy
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33
Linkville
34 Barry East
35 Northern Heights
38 Line Creek
40 Barry North
41 Park Hill North
42 Barry South

ABSENTEE
Total

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520

2714
3100

3889
2699
2562

31720

496
369
123
233
272

468
357
385
453
320

404
403

4283

11.13%

9.67%
9.00%
14.59%
13.60%

13.30

13.15%
12.42%
11.65

11.86%
15.77

13.50%

4456
3817
1366
1597

2000

3520
2714
3100
3889

2699
2562

O

31720

427
299

111
193

226

370
307
329
377
288

339
322

3588

255
163

64
126
131

217
183
211
236
158

224
219
2187

59.72%

54.52%
57.66%
65.28%
57.96%

58.65%
59.61%
64.13%
62.60%
54.86%
66.08%
68.01%
60.95%

172
136

47
67

95

153
124

118
141
130

115
103

1401

40.28%
45.48%
42.34%
34.72

42.04%

41.35%
40.39%
35.87%
37.40%
45.14%
33.92

31.99%
39.05%


